PLAGIARISM IN LATIN
LITERATURE

SCOTT McGILL

%Wﬁ CAMBRIDGE
;Z; UNIVERSITY PRESS




Contents

Preface page ix
Acknowledgments xi
List of abbreviations xiii

1 The ancient and the modern: approaching plagiarism in Latin
literature

PARTI ACCUSATIONS OF PLAGIARISM
2 Blame and praise: plagiarism and self-promotion in Latin
prefaces

3 Playing the victim: Martial on the plagiarism of his poetry

PART II DENIALS OF PLAGIARISM

4 Plagiarism on the stage: Terence, literary controversy, and the
theater

A spectrum of innocence: denying plagiarism in Seneca the Elder
6 Saving the hero: Virgil, plagiarism, and canonicity
Conclusion

Bibliography
Index

vii

31

33
74

113

15
146
178
210

223
235



