PLAGIARISM IN LATIN LITERATURE

SCOTT McGILL



Contents

	Preface	<i>page</i> ix
	Acknowledgments	xi
	List of abbreviations	xiii
1	The ancient and the modern: approaching plagiarism in Latin	
	literature	I
PΑ	RT I ACCUSATIONS OF PLAGIARISM	31
		-
2	Blame and praise: plagiarism and self-promotion in Latin	
	prefaces	33
3	Playing the victim: Martial on the plagiarism of his poetry	74
PΑ	RT II DENIALS OF PLAGIARISM	113
4	Plagiarism on the stage: Terence, literary controversy, and the	
	theater	115
5	A spectrum of innocence: denying plagiarism in Seneca the Elde	r 146
6	Saving the hero: Virgil, plagiarism, and canonicity	178
U		1/0
	Conclusion	210
Bi	bliography	223
Index		235